Bulletin No. 2123
Ultra-compact, Separate Type Linear Scale Units
Highly accurate glass or metal-tape scales with
ultra-compact detector head and an automatic
signal-adjusting function for ease of installation
ST46-EZA Series
Digital Scale and DRO Systems
Ultra-compact, Separate Type Linear Scale Units

579-693- 1 ST46EZA -2200A 2200 2240 100 22
579-694- 1 ST46EZA -2400A 2400 2440 100 24
579-695- 1 ST46EZA -2500A 2500 2540 95 26
579-696- 1 ST46EZA -2600A 2600 2640 100 26
579-697- 1 ST46EZA -2800A 2800 2840 100 28
579-698- 1 ST46EZA -3000A 3000 3040 100 30
* The above order numbers are for recommended items marked with  symbol. If recommended specifications meet your requirements, please use these code numbers to order.
            B (2-phase square wave signals + external reset input):   1
            C (2-phase square wave signals + 2-phase sinusoidal signals):   2
Standard Unit Codes
5
Order No. Code Effective range
L1 (mm)
Overall length
L2 (mm)
579-665-12 ST46EZAB-10B 10 30
579-666-12 ST46EZAB-25B 25 45
579-667-12 ST46EZAB-50B 50 70
579-668-12 ST46EZAB-75B 75 90
579-669-12 ST46EZAB-80B 80 100
579-665-22 ST46EZAC-10B 10 30
579-666-22 ST46EZAC-25B 25 45
579-667-22 ST46EZAC-50B 50 70
579-668-22 ST46EZAC-75B 75 90
579-669-22 ST46EZAC-80B 80 100
Order No. Code Effective range
L1 (mm)
Overall length
L2 (mm)
L3
(mm)
L4
(mm)
579-665-13 ST46EZAB-10C 10 30 15 7.5
579-666-13 ST46EZAB-25C 25 45 25 10
579-667-13 ST46EZAB-50C 50 70 40 15
579-668-13 ST46EZAB-75C 75 90 60 15
579-669-13 ST46EZAB-80C 80 100 70 15
579-665-23 ST46EZAC-10C 10 30 15 7.5
579-666-23 ST46EZAC-25C 25 45 25 10
579-667-23 ST46EZAC-50C 50 70 40 15
579-668-23 ST46EZAC-75C 75 90 60 15
579-669-23 ST46EZAC-80C 80 100 70 15
• 10 to 80mm (Without aluminum base) • 10 to 80 mm (With aluminum base)
Standard Unit Codes
0.02/100
0.02/100 G